
1º Condutor Lic Nº

2º Condutor

Márcio Marreiros 570

Rui Serra

Eduardo Antunes 1874

Hugo Bentes 1801

Luis Mota

Alexandre Ramos

Fernando Peres 1830

José Silva 1831

Carlos Martins

Joao Martins

Paulo Santos 422

Luis Santos

Nuno Venâncio 1375

André Barras 295

Filipe Silva 1937

NN

João Bica 1613

Carlos Santos 1612

Ricardo Filipe 1873

Fernando Almeida 1218

João Correia

Ricardo Barreto 1691

Pedro Leone 638

Bruno Ramos 639

Julio Inácio 1930

Ricardo Mestre 1931

João Pedro Nunes 1898

NN

Vitor Vilela 536

Leonel Fernandes 537

Paulo Anselmo 978

Eduardo Gonçalves 938

João Monteiro 478

Gonçalo Assunção 1793

José Bonito Ramos

Nuno Gil 22451

Pedro Franco 1639

Victor Sousa 1872

Jaime Falcão 1143

Andre Silva 1150

Vitor Rodrigues 446

Florival Neto

06.03.2019

Total Inscritos: 21 A Comissão Organizadora

16 Vitor Vilela 536 Peugeot 208 VTI (R2B) 7425

X1

Suzuki Swift 6845 Classe 2

X2

P1

21 Jaime Falcão 1143 Mazda 323 6806 Classe 10

22 Vitor Rodrigues 446

20 Pedro Franco 1639 Ford Escort 6859 Classe 9

19 José Bonito Ramos Peugeot 207 5601 Classe 11 X2

P1

18 João Monteiro 478 Toyota Corolla 5610 Classe 10 X2

17 Paulo Anselmo 978 Peugeot 206 Gti-XS 6886 Classe 2

15 João Pedro Nunes 1898 Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution VIII 7406 Classe 7 P3

14 Julio Inácio 1930 Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution IX Classe 7 P3

P312 Pedro Leone 638 Ford Escort RS Cosworth Classe 7

11 João Correia Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution VIII MR 6512

10 Ricardo Filipe 1873 Mitsubishi Carisma GT 5704 Classe 7 P3

9 João Bica 1613 Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution IX 7455 Classe 13 X3

8 Filipe Silva 1937 Citroen Saxo 6905

7 Nuno Venâncio 1375 Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution VII 5653 Classe 14 X3

6 Paulo Santos 422 Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution VI 7412 Classe 7 P3

P3

5 Carlos Martins Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution VII 7013 Classe 7 P3

4 Fernando Peres 1830 Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution IX 6555 Classe 7

3 Luis Mota Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution VI 5648 Classe 7 P3

2 Eduardo Antunes 1874 Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution VI 6760 Classe 7 P3

Grupo Equipa Lic Nº

1 Márcio Marreiros 570 Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution IX 5596 Classe 7 P3
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